
THE STATE OF WYOMING 

) ss 

COUNTY OF WYOMING 

I hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct statement of the earnings of my office, or 
monies collected by me as such officer during August and that the same has been paid into the County 
Treasury, W.S. 18-3-814. 

/ 

Debra K. Lee 

Laramie County Clerk 

{seal) 

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this� day of � t:,� , 2019. 

My commission expires r 

� DEPUlY COUNTY CLERK 
� 

�r:sµ'
� 

s::::-,,r-.,.s, '-' MYTI'RM EXPIRES JAN. 2, 2023 

. eputy County� 



101-0-0000-361201

101-0-0000-361202

101-0-0000-361203

101-0-0000-361204

101-0-0000-361205

101-0-0000-361209

101-0-0000-361213

101-0-0000-361251

601-0-0000-202045

I 601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045

101-D-0000-361213

101-0-0000-361212

101-0-0000-361290

.,.. 
. 

Cert of Title 

ucc 

Marriage 

Real Estate 

Copies 

VIN Sheriff 

Misc. 

Election Fees 

VIN Burns 

VIN CPD 

VIN G&F 

VIN Pine 

VIN WHP 

VIN other 

Online records Access 

Over/Under 

Transfer to Treasurer 

POA 

NSF 8/20 

1
NSF 8/29 

Total 

53,640.00 

20,917.00 

2,820.00 

52,223.00 

3,598.75 

4,100.00 

415.47 

3,340.00 

40.00 

80.00 

380.00 

720.00 

13,666.98 

(204.90) 

155,736.30 

25.00 

35.00 

155,796.30 





LARAMIE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 
Monthly Statement 

Statement of the earnings of Danny Glick as Sheriff within and for the County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the 

month ending August 31, 2019 and reported to the Board of County Commissioners for said County, and to the 

State Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming. 

Description 

Reimbursement fees: 
IC Solutions, LLC 
Civil Process Fees 

Records Checks/Photocopylna/Notary/Flngerprintlng 
JUVENILE INMATE HOUSING 
Cheyenne Police Deoartment 
Deoartment of Familv Services 
Albanv County 
Goshen Countv 
Platte Countv 
Total Juvenile Housing 

CRISIS SHELTER - DFS 
Subtotal Juvenile Detention Center 

Inmate Housing: 
Bureau of Prisons 
Cheyenne Police Department 
Department of Corrections 
U.S. Marshall 

Immigration & Naturalization Service: 

WAFB 
Other Detention Fees:· VA Police 

Total Inmate Housino 
Inmate Postage 
Inmate Photocopying: 
Inmate Legal Supplies 
Inmate Medical Co-Pay 
Inmate Notaries 
Restitution: T. Taylor - DC, E Martinez -Cnty Jail 
Extradition: Clark & Berger 
Other Detention Fees: 

Total Inmate/Incidental Fees 
Subtotal Adult Detention Center 
TOTAL of DETENTION DEPOSIT 

Total Records & Detention Deposit 
TOTAL ut:_l"'U,:>1 I to I-�"':'' ' 

IUfAL � ·-·- ·::; ut:t-""' me", t:AKN11'1u<> 

Concealed Weapons Account 
Previous Month's Concealed Weapons Balance 
Concealed Weapons Deposits to County Treasurer 
Concealed Weaoons P.O.s oaid to D.C. I. 

Concealed Weapons Account Balance 
Fingerprinting Revenue retained in Concealed Weapons 

Account for month of August 2019. 

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION FEES 
Sex Offender Deposits to CountyTreasurer 
Sex Offender PO's to DCI for August 2019 

STATE OF WYOMING, 
ss 

COUNTY OF LARAMIE 

Deposit Total Bank 
Amount Deposits 

$2,309.00 

$ -

$ - $ 

$ -

$55,1-70.00 

$ -

$ -

S 55,170.00 
$ 32.80 

$ -

$ 3.39 
$ 1,398.59 
$ 12.25 

$467.98 
$26.65 

$0.00 
$ 1,941.66 
$ 57,111.66 
$ 57,111.6 

$59,420.66 

$190,919.75 
+ $5,132.00 
- $2,358.00 

$193,693.75 

$75.00 

previous bolance $1,396.25 

$1,375.00 
$1,100.00 

account batonce $1,671.25 

U1recl 

Paid to Deposit to 

Treasurer Treasurer 

$1,653.86 
$4,262.00 

$38,220.00 

$29,016.00 

$ -

$ -

, ... 

$59,420.66 
$94,352.52 

$132,:,1.:.:,.:1 

I hereby certify that the above is a true and conect statement of the earnings of my office, or of monies collected by me as 
such o icer during the month a;!,°ve '.°e;i�d, a

z
'Jha� the same has been paid into the County Treasury. 

���J..- J L�
D8nn lick, Laramie Co 'nty Slttifitf or 

-

Richard Hillegas. Underlheriff �} 
Capt. Linda Gesell -

S�m 
/4

efore)'\e and sub cribed in my presenc_e on this 20th day of September 2019. 

I ---l 0,.. 11 ' -, • ) IT " , D l.j · ,')O· l \ \ 
l Nota/y1Public 

RAE .I. MORGAN 

COUNTY OF 
LARAMIE 



MONTHLY STATEMENT 
August 2019 

Statement of the earnings or collections of FINES AND FEES as CLERK OF 
DISTRICT COURT within and for the County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for 

the month ending August 2019 and reported to the Board of County 
Commissioners of Said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming. 

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT 

Abatement Fees 
Bond Fo1feiture 
CC Lien Filing Fee 
Civil Fines 
Contempt of Court 
Copy Fees 
Criminal Fines 
District Court Long Account 
Expunge Record Filing Fee 
False/Frivolous Claims 
Fax Send/Receive Fees 
Fee Reimbursement CA 
Filing Fees 
Inventory & Appraisal Fee 
IV-D Administration Costs
Jury Demand - 12 Persons
Jury Demand - 6 Persons
Mailing Fees
Pro Se Packet Mailing Fees
Processing Fees
Records Check Fees
Reopen Filing Fees

Total 

THE STATE OF WYOMING, 
COUNTY OF LARAMIE 

$ 430.00 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 1,264.50 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 71.00 
$ 
$ 14,230.00 
$ 2,025.00 
$ 
$ 300.00 
$ 200.00 
$ 26.83 
$ 5.00 
$ 
$ 2,190.00 
$ 

$ 20,742.33 

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings of 
my office, or of moneys collected by me as such officer during the month above 
mentioned, and that the same has been by me paid into the County Treasury. 

(SEAL) 
Diane Sanchez <:__'\ 

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this ___ day of ______ , 2019. 
My commission expires Janua1y, 2023. 

(Notary Public - County Clerk) 



Laramie County Shooting Sports Complex 

Monthly Statement 

Statement of Earnings for the Laramie County Shooting Sports Complex within and for the 

County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the operating month of August, 2019 and reported to 

the Laramie County Treasurer, State of Wyoming. Keith P. Tast, Manager. 

Commission (NRA Recruiter) 

Donations 

Other Income / Brass 

Taxable Inventory Sales 

Sales Tax on Inventory Sales 

Non-Taxable Sales (courses, snack food, etc.) 

Membership & Hourly (non-taxable) 

Initiation Fees (non-taxable) 

Cash Drawer Over/Short 

Coupons (lane use pass) 

Gift Certificate (Redeemed) 

Total 

0 

0 

0 

1993.89 

119.66 

0 

14547.00 

150.00 

17.68 

-150.00

-425.00

16253.23 



Monthly Financial Statement 
Dates Queried Between 08/01/2019 and 08/31/2019 

Statement of the earnings or collections of the Planning & Development Office as 

agents within and for the county of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the month of 

August 2019 and reported to the Board of County Commissioners of said County, 

and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming 

Laramie County Planning and Development Office 

10100000-322200 COMMUNITY FACILITY FEES $ 7,250.00 
23500000-322500 SUBDIVISION PERMITS $ 380.00 
23500000-322700 DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS $ 4,570.25 
23500000-322750 (BP) BUILDING PERMITS $ 44,936.95 
23500000-322750 (PR) PLAN REVIEWS $ 20,622.53 
23500000-361353 BUILDING INSPECTIONS $ 735.00 
61300000-36311 0 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH $ 480.00 

!Grand Total $ 78
1
974.731 

THE STATE OF WYOMING

County of Laramie 

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings of office 
during the month above mentioned, and that the sam has been b me paid into the 
County Treasury 

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this 3ntay of September 
2019, by An:\-oo � Po ro-v--1�

, . Jf_i;iol•������� 
ERIN R. ANDREWS • NOTARY PUBLIC 

Pn 1t c � c o 10 

STATE OF 
WYOMING 

�D<lf\0/\'l.A� 
(Notary PL1hlic) 

-

X \f)A T AL S S Re 0rt:; Crysta neports\F-1ra11c1als\A FI an s by Account N..irnb rpt 
Paqe 1 of 1 



MONTHLY STATEMENT 

Statement of the earnings or collections of Laramie Count Circuit Court as fines within and 
for the County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the month ending . i
20_, and reported to the Board of County Commissioners of said County, cind to the State 
Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming. 

COUNTY CLERK 

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT 

CIRCUIT COURT 

SHERIFF 

ENGINEER 

THE STATE OF WYOMING 

COUNTY OF LARAMIE 

Recording Fees 
Marriage Licenses 
Financing Statements 
Certificates of Title 
Miscellaneous Receipts: 

Copies 
Lien Search 
Permits 
Credit Bureau & Others 

TOT AL RECEIPTS 

Civil Fees 
Probate Fees 
Criminal Fines 
Criminal Fees & Costs 
Misc. Fees, U.R. 
Misc. Fees, P.D. 
TOTAL FEES 

Fines 
Fees 
TOTAL FEES 

Fees 

Fees 

,,,,,,, ,, 11111,,,,,,, 

,,,,,, O' i'he 1st,;,''',,,, 
I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings·ot�Y.-Onic"e•;J°�f:;.the 
moneys �oll_ected by me as such officer during the month

u},:: 
ab ve menti� ajf JAaJtl9; 01a·f\. �as

been paid into the County Treasury. -
, Jll1:� Wyoming i ff.} 

� � ·.. . .. .; g 

(Notary Public) 

� < ·.. ..• .. \ � .,< cl'_.. • • • • •• e-.._,, <' 



Laramie County DUI Court 

Monthly Statements for the Month of -4-{
Afj 

Ll.$f ,20 /9 

The following is the statement of earnings or collections of Kurt A. Zunker as the 
Coordinator of the Laramie County DUI Court program. Funds collected as of the 
month stated above and reported to the Board of the Laramie County Commissioners 
of said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne Wyoming. 

Program Participant Fees: 

Program Reimbursement: 

Miscellaneous: 

THE STATE OF WYOMING ) 

COUNTY OF LARAMIE ) SS 

) 

$ _________ _ 

$. ________ _ 

I hereby certify that the above is true and correct statement of the earnings of 
my office, or of moneys collected by me as such during the month above mentioned, 
and that the same has been accounted by the County treasury. 

"(J� 
Signature 

CNotary Pt1hlie)-County Clerk) 

·•-



Misc Receipt Nbr: 58327 

Received from/Description: 
DUI COURT 

Entered by: mitzig 

Payment Type Doc# 

CASH 

TRUDY L. EISELE 

LARAMIE COUNTY Treasurer 

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT 

*** ORIGINAL RECEIPT*** 

Trans Date: 

On Account Of: 
AUGUST 2019 

Batch: 20190829-000558 

Descriotion 

DUI CIURT 

TOTAL: 

08/29/2019 

Amount: 650.00 

Amount 

650.00 

650.00 



Laramie County Drug Court 

Monthly Statements for the Month of mug US-+ .2ofL 

The following ls the statement of earnings or collections of Kurt A. Zunker as the 
Coordinator of the Laramie County Drug Court program. Funds collected u of the 
month stated above and reported to the Board of the Laramie County Commissic,ners 
of Aid County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne Wyoming. 

Program Participant Fee5: 

Program Reimbunement: 

Miscellaneous: 

THE STATE OF WYOMING 

COUNTY OF LARAMIE 

) 

)SS 

) 

s ·140 av \ ----'----'-......;;;;;...-----

$ ________ _ 

$ ________ _ 

I hereby certify that the above is true and correct.stateme11t of the earnings of 
my office, or of moneys collected by me as such during the month above mentioned, 
and that the 5aDle ba5 bee11 accounted by the County trea.5ury. 

��� Signature 

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this 2 S"'""' day of ___.C .... �----------
201L_. 
My commwion expi�·--Q�EP.-..U1+FP.,..,/ c�O*Uff,llfi"'"Fl1�· C ... t.e-Fl""'K ____ . 

MYTERMEXPIRESJ� ... Lc;.c ,?1'"7).,$,..,. �. I�(Notary Public)-(County Oerk} 



Misc Receipt Nbr: 58328 

Received from/Description: 
DRUG COURT 

Entered by: mitzig 

Payment Type Doc# 

CASH 

TRUDY L. EISELE 

LARAMIE COUNTY Treasurer 

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT 

*** ORIGINAL RECEIPT*** 

Trans Date: 

On Account Of: 
AUGUST 2019 

Batch: 20190829-000560 

Descriotion 

DRGUCOURT 

TOTAL: 

08/29/2019 

Amount: 740.00 

Amount 

740.00 

740.00 
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